HAYWARD - DE FILTER PARTS - PROGRID DE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-CCX1000V 1 AIR RELIEF ASSYW/NUT&O-RING 12.99
PTS-DEX2420MAR2 2 MANUAL AIR RELIEF ASSEMBLY 167.99
PTS-ECX2712B1 3 PRESSURE GAUGE-BACKMOUNT- 24.99
PTS-DEX2420Z8A 4 O RING SET 32.99
PTS-CCX1000N 5 NUT-ADAPTER, SET OF 2 3.99
PTS-DEX2420BTC 6A FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 455.99
PTS-DEX3620BTC 6B  FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 567.99
PTS-DEX4820BTC 6C FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 701.99
PTS-DEX6020BTC 6D FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 803.99
PTS-DEX7220BTC 6E FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 936.99
PTS-DEX2420LA6PAK 7 FILTER LABEL PACK 26.99
PTS-DEX2421JKIT 8 CLAMP SYSTEM-CLAMP,SEAL,HARDWARE,LABELS 421.99
PTS-DEX2421J2 9 NUT AND BOLT, CLAMP 36.99
PTS-DEX2422Z2 10 SEAL,FILTER,METAL REINFORCED 107.99
PTS-ECX176865 11 NUT 3.99
PTS-ECX1109 12 WASHER 1.99
PTS-DEX2400C 13 COLLECTOR MANIFOLD 129.99
PTS-DEX2400R 14A RETAINER ROD 73.99
PTS-DEX3600R 14B RETAINER ROD 87.99
PTS-DEX4800R 14C RETAINER ROD 100.99
HAYWARD - DE FILTER PARTS - PROGRID DE CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-DEX7200R 14E RETAINER ROD 104.99
PTS-DEX2400CR 15 AIR RELIEF ASSY 33.99
PTS-DEX2400Z5 16 OUTLET ELBOW O-RING 5.99
PTS-DEX4820EA 17C OUTLET ELBOW ASSEMBLY WITH 0-RING 95.99
PTS-DEX2420DC 18A FILTER ELEMENT CLUSTER ASSY -F 562.99
PTS-DEX3600DC 18B FILTER ELEMENT CLUSTER 618.99
PTS-DEX4800DC 18C FILTER ELEMENT CLUSTER 653.99
PTS-DEX6000DC 18D FILTER ELEMENT CLUSTER ASSY 778.99
PTS-DEX7200DA 18E FILTER ELEMENT 62.99
PTS-DEX2400DA 19A FILTER ELEMENT 35.99
PTS-DEX3600DA 19B FILTER ELEMENT 42.99
PTS-DEX4800DA 19C FILTER ELEMENT 42.99
PTS-DEX6000DA 19D FILTER ELEMENT 51.99
PTS-DEX7200DA 19E FILTER ELEMENT 62.99
PTS-DEX2400DS 20A FILTER ELEMENT SHORT 32.99
PTS-DEX3600DS 20B FILTER ELEMENT SHORT 39.99
PTS-DEX4800DS 20C FILTER ELEMENT SHORT 45.99
PTS-DEX6000DS 20D FILTER ELEMENT SHORT 54.99
PTS-DEX7200DS 20E FILTER ELEMENT SHORT 64.99
PTS-DEX2420T 22 ELEMENT SPACER 33.99
PTS-DEX2400H 23 FILTER ELEMENT LOCATOR 79.99
PTS-SX220Z2 24 O RING 10.99
PTS-DEX2420F 25 BULKHEAD FITTING 48.99
PTS-DEX2420ATC 26 FILTER BODY DE2420 W/CLAMP 989.99
PTS-SP1022C 27 CYCOLAC PLUG W/GASKET 2.99
PTS-DEX2420DCKIT 28 DEVG FILTER MTG. STRAP KIT 48.99
PTS-SX200Z4PAK2 29 VALVE O-RING (SET OF 2) 7.99
PTS-SP0740DE 30A 2 IN SELECTA-FLO VALVE 283.99
PTS-SP0710XR50 30B REVERSE MULTIPORT VAL ASSY 202.99
PTS-SP0715XR50 30C 2" MULTIPORT VAL.FOR DE FILTER 293.99
HAYWARD - DE FILTER PARTS - PERFLEX DE   EC65, (W3)EC65A,
EC75 & (W3)EC75A
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-ECX11206 1 BUMP MECHANISM COVER-BIN 83.99
PTS-ECX1019 2 SCREW #6 TYPE-B TRUSS HDX 5/1 1.99
PTS-ECX1322A 3 C800-AIR RELIEF VALUE 10.99
PTS-ECX11194AT 4 EC65 FILTER HEAD W/VAC RELIEF 421.99
PTS-ECX100Z9 5 PIVOT PIN 5.99
PTS-ECX4236A 5A BUMP SCREW KIT 5.99
PTS-ECX1040 6 COMPLETE NORYL BUMP HANDLE 62.99
PTS-ECX1642A 7 TANK BOLT SET 7.99
PTS-ECX1077 8 WASHER 1.99
PTS-ECX1230 9 DUAL OPERATION 8.99
PTS-SPX1500N2 10 HOUSING BOLT 2.99
PTS-ECX1641125 10A WASHER PLAIN STD #10 FLT 0.99
PTS-ECX1110 11 BUMP SHAFT 85.99
PTS-ECX9611246PAK3 12 SHAFT O-RING (SET OF 3) 3.99
PTS-ECX1014PAK2 13 RETAINER CLIP EC30/40/50 PAK 2 8.99
HAYWARD - DE FILTER PARTS - PERFLEX DE   EC65, (W3)EC65A,
EC75 & (W3)EC75A CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-ECX1110 14 BUMP SHAFT 85.99
PTS-ECX1014A 14A RETAINER 22.99
PTS-ECX11034SET 15 TUBE SHEET-TOP/BOTTOM-EC65/75 96.99
PTS-ECX1105 16 DIAPHRAGM GASKET 140.99
PTS-ECX11034SET 17 TUBE SHEET-TOP/BOTTOM-EC65/75 96.99
PTS-SPX1500Y2 18 HOUSING NUT 1.99
PTS-ECX1031PAK5 19A FLEX TUBE - PERFLEX (SET OF 5) 39.99
PTS-ECX1032PAK10 19B FLEX TUBE - PERFLEX (SET OF 10) 85.99
PTS-ECX1642215 20 BOLT 5.99
PTS-SP0723 21 CYC TRIMLINE BALL VLV MALE XF 45.99
PTS-ECX4220A 22 ELBOW ASSY. W/CHECK VALVE-1989 77.99
PTS-ECX4077B1 23 CHECK VALUE 28.99
PTS-ECX4212A 24 RETAINER CLIP 10.99
PTS-SPX1425Z6 25A O-RING 4.99
PTS-SPX1500W 25B STRAINER O-RING 5.99
PTS-ECX4201CA 26 TANK FITTING ASSY 75.99
PTS-ECX2712B1 27 PRESSURE GAUGE-BACKMOUNT- 24.99
PTS-ECX27091 27A PRESSURE GAUGE-BACKMOUNT- 40.99
PTS-ECX12866 27B GAUGE ADAPTER 28.99
PTS-ECX1287 27C GAUGE ADAPTER O-RING 8.99
PTS-ECX11184AT 28 EC65 BODY REPLACEMENT TAUPE 749.99
PTS-SPX1500NYA TUBE SHEET BOLT SET 5.99
PTS-ECX1642A TANK BOLT SET 7.99
PTS-ECX1251 EC 65 TUBE NEST ASSBLY 1440.99
PTS-ECX125175 EC 75 TUBE NEST ASSY 1594.99
PTS-ECX1263 ELEVATED MTG BASE 353.99
PTS-ECX27071 29 CLEAR HOSE 33.99
PTS-ECX18028 30 HOSE CLAMP 5.99
PTS-SPX1105Z4 31 1 1/2 MPT X 1 1/2 BARBED 7.99
PTS-SPX1485C 32 GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX1485B 33 UNION ELBOW 38.99
PTS-SPX1425Z6 34 O-RING 4.99
PTS-SPX1485A 35 BALL END CONNECTOR 29.99
PTS-SPX1480C 36 UNION NUT 12.99
PTS-ECX1161Z2 37 SCREW SET 10.99
PTS-SPX1600Z52 38 MOUNTING FOOT CAP SCREW 6.99